PUCHAR POLSKI W KOLARSTWIE TOROWYM - ELIMINACIJE DO OOM

ARENAY

Bieg Nr

W KATEGORII JUNIOR MtODSZY

UcClID

Pruszkow, 26 - 28.04. 2019

) WYNIKI
WYSCIG DRUZYNOWY - 2000 m

JUNIORKA MtODSZA

Nazwisko i Imie Klub

Zat. 1920

Czas:

1

22
24
25
27

10055519447
10058975879
10055517831
10055518639

10059182209
10056618476
10058 61274
10059178 67

10067247656
10053904395
10052595909
10058521393

10060995907
10060996109
10066238850
10066239058

10053829526
10053829930
10053829526
10058011539

10058973960
10060054603
10056384969
10056385171

MILDA Wiktoria ALKS STAL ZAXY HUGE Grudzigdz 1

TRACKA Maja
WIKLINSKA Iga
WtODARCZYK Julia

WANKIEWICZ Olga UKS Copernicus CCC - SMS Torun
MARCZAK Edyta

WROBLEWSKA Weronika

MAJ Nikola

LICHOSYT Agata KTK Kalisz
DLUGAS Anna

NAWROCKA Natalia

PASTERNAK Roksana

PRUSINSKA Sara LKK ZM "WARMIA" Biskupiec
SZCZEPANSKA Nikola

SZCZEPANSKA Wiktoria

RYBKIEWICZ Laura

DABSKA Julia Klub Kolarski Ziemia Dartowska
CISZEK Wiktoria

NASIEWICZ Katarzyna

WITKOWSKA Kinga

BONAS Kaja ALKS STAL ZAXY HUGE Grudzigdz 2

PCHEtKA Zuzanna
URBAN Karolina
WESTFALEWSKA Weronika

Komisja Sedziowska:
Sedzia Gtéwny: Adam Lefler

02:27,960

02:34,020

02:34,120

02:35,080

02:37,410

02:38,680



